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Myerstown (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - East Car penter
Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531

Title

Miniature Animal Figurines- A
Miniature Animal Figurines- A
Miniature Pitchers - A
Caithness Glass And More - A
Collectibles- A

Fashion Jewelry- A

Fashion Jewelry - A

Tie Tacs, Cuff Links And More - A
Clocks- B

Clocks- B

Clocks- A

Lamps- B

Lamps- A

Lamps- B

Glass Shades - A

Holiday Decor - A

Easter Decor - A

Collectibles- B

Vases And More - A

Windmill Collection - A

Silver Plate Decor - A

Thimble Collection - B
Thimble Collection - B
Thimble Collection - B
ToiletriesAnd More - A

Some Thing For Everyone - B
Music Boxes And More - A
Brass Decor And More - A
Collectibles- A

Figurines And More - B
Wooden Shoes And Figurines - A
Holiday Decor - A

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 57:30pm ET

Lot

0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551

0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0560
0563
0564
0565

Title

Christmas Balls And More - A
Christmas Decor - A

Everett Upright Piano - C
Christmas Decor - A
Hippopotamus Figurines - A
Card Tables- C

Vintage Card Tables- C
Wooden Drop Leaf Table- C
Baskets Decor, Roseville And More - A
Basket Collection - A

Silver Plate- B

Silver Plate And More - B
Sterling Silver - A

Sterling Silver - A

Sterling Silver - A

Gorham Sterling Utensils - A
Waterford Crystal Ornaments - B
Linens- A

Mirror - C

Longaberger, American Belleek, Royal
Copenhagen And More- A

Basket Collection - A

Chinaand Pottery - A
Flintridge China- A

Limoges ChinaAnd More- A
Waterford Crystal And More- A
Hale Furniture Dining Table - C
Hale Furniture Dining Chairs- C
Home Health Aids- C
Lamps-C

Collectible TeaPots- B

Antique Bibles- B
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Lot Title Lot Title

0566 Lamps-C 0610 Trays-B

0567 Videos-C 0611 Kitchenware- A

0568 Wii And Accessories- B 0612 Fostoria Glassware - A

0569 Play Station 2 With Games- A 0613 Crystal And Glass- A

0570 Baskets- B 0614 Crystal And Glass- A

0571 Dresser Mirror - C 0615 Fostoria, Westmoreland and Other Glass - A
0572 Longaberger Baskets And More - B 0616 Bakeware- A

0573 Match Book Collection And More - A 0617 ChinaAnd More- A

0574 BagsAnd Pillows- A 0618 Cheese And Serving Trays- B

0575 Decor - B 0619 Christmas Plates - A

0576 Games-B 0620 Kitchenware-C

0577 Board Games And More- C 0621 Salt And Peppers and Salt Dishes - A
0578 Matchbox Cars And More - B 0622 Baking And Cookware - B

0579 Toys-B 0623 Every Day Dishware -B

0580 Toys-C 0624 Stemware And More-B

0581 Toys-B 0625 Glassware and More -A

0582 Art-B 0626 Mug Collection -B

0583 Art-B 0627 Waterford And Gorham Crystal -A
0584 Art-B 0628 Waterford Crystal -A

0585 Art-B 0629 Mug Collection -A

0586 Travel Souvenirs and Decor -A 0630 Metal Utility Cabinets -C

0587 Wall Art-B 0631 Metal Utility Cabinet -C

0588 Wall Art -B 0633 Cleaning Products-C

0589 Step Stools And More-C 0634 Tools And Hardware -A

0590 Children's Chairs-B 0635 Heavy Duty Work -C

0591 Faux Foliage -B 0636 Wood Stove -C

0592 Ottomans-B 0637 Electronics-B

0593 Tray Tables-A 0638 Humidifier and Vacuum -B

0594 Barrels And Crate-C 0639 Wooden storage and Vintage Items -C
0595 Toy Barrel -B 0640 Werner 6 Foot Ladder and Lawn Tools-C
0596 Bench and Luggage Rack -A 0641 Lawn And Garden -B

0597 Children's Rocker and Convertible Desk -B 0642 Clothes Drying Tree and More -C
0598 Vintage Games-A 0643 Recreation and Toys-A

0600 African Clawed FrogsInWater Tank - C 0644 Metal Utility Cabinet -C

0601 Kitchen Appliances- A 0645 Household Goods-A

0602 Kitchen Appliances- B 0646 Household Goods -A

0603 Kitchen Appliances- A 0647 Shelving -C

0604 Vintage Kitchenware - A 0648 Galvanized Tub With Sand -A

0605 Kitchenware- B 0649 Household Goods -A

0606 Bakeware- A 0650 Dall Furniture -A

0607 Metal Shelving-C 0651 Vintage Wooden Toys Blackboard -A
0608 Pyrex And More- B 0652 Vintage Children's Wooden Items -A
0609 Serving Dishes- B 0653 Art Metal File Cabinet -C
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Lot

0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700

Title

GateLeg Table-C

Planter Stand and Table Tops-C
Media Cabinet -C

Fans And Air Purifier -B

Vintage Metal Doll House -A
Vintage Children's Toys -B

Fans And More-A

Fans And Air Purifier And More -B
Recreation And More -B

Acoustic Guitar -A

Coolers-C

Candles And Candle Holders -A
Candles And Candle Holders -A
Plastic Shelving -C

Metal Shelving -C

Antique Cradle And Chair Frames-C
Arts And Crafts Supplies-C
Console TV Frame -C

Ping Pong Table-C

Binoculars And More -A

Lighting And Household Goods -A
Household Goods -A

Table Top Water Fountains -A

Oil Lamps-A

Oil Lamps-A

Faux Foliage -A

Frigidaire Refrigerator -C
Household Goods -B

Kitchen And Household Goods -A
Heaters and Lamp -B

Serving, Bakeware and More -A
Glassware and More -A

Canning Jars -A

Canning Jars And Supplies -A
LPs-B

Cassettes And CDs -B

Plastic Storage -A

Tins-B

Kodak Cameras And Microscope -B
Milben Telescope -B

Olivetti Typewriter With Table -B
Decorative Boxes And More -B
Bradington Y oung Recliner -C
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0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0713
0714
0715
0716
o717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
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Title

Valet, Coat Rack And Ties-B
Household Items -B

Gifting And Party Supplies-B
Plush Toys-B

Plush Toys-B

Vintage Dolls And More -A
Decorative Book Shelves-C
Picnic And Entertaining -B
Tyco HO Train Collection -B
Book Shelf -C

Cabinet -C

Lamps-B

Books And -B

Books And More -A

Books And More -B

Books And More -B
Books-B

Books And More -B

Books And More -B

Books And More -B

Books And More -B

Stamp Collection -A

Mirror And Frames -B
Frames And More -B
Coins-A

Household Goods -C
Needlepaint -A

Sewing And Crafting -B
Knitting And More -B
Crafting -B

Sewing Table With Chair -C
Vintage [tems -A
Longaberger Baskets -A
Metal Shelving -C

12 Bin Toy Organizer -B
Craft Books And Picture Frames -B
Childs Table And Table Lamp -C
File Cabinets-C

Computer Desk -C
Bookcases -C

Desk -C

Wood File Cabinet And More -B
Bookcase -C
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Lot Title

0745 Cameras And More -A

0746 Movie Projector And Screen -A
0747 Slide Projectors And Supplies- A
0748 SofaBed-C

0749 Side Chairs-B

0750 Office Chair And Cork Board -B
0751 Crafting Materials-B

0752 Office Supplies-B

0753 Office And Crafting Supplies-B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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